ADMIT ONE

MCC WARRIORS BASKETBALL

Join the Cheerleaders, Warrior Chief, Pep Club, and MCC student body
as they cheer the MCC Warriors through another exciting season of
basketball action. Although usually playing schools of much larger size,
the Warriors have developed a winning tradition, even capturing the
NCCAA National Scoring Championship in 1972 with a 101.1 points per
game average. A women'’s team will this year join the men in intercol-
legiate competition. This pass entitles you to free admission to any of the

home games.

1976-77 HOME BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Saturday, November 13
Tuesday, November 16
Tuesday, November 23
Thursday, December 9
Tuesday, December 14
Thursday, January 13
Saturday, January 15
Tuesday, January 25
Friday, January 28
Saturday, January 29
Saturday, February 5
Saturday, February 12
Tuesday, February 15

Detroit Bible College

Highland Park Community College
Alpena Community College
Washtenaw Community College
Great Lakes Bible College
Davenport Community College
Grand Rapids School of Bible & Music
Macomb Community College
Ohio Valley College

Fort Wayne Bible College

Grand Rapids Baptist Coliege
Concordia Lutheran College
Schoolcraft Community College

*Women's game scheduled immediately preceding men's. Contact college for

game time.

All games tentatively scheduled in Rochester High School Gymnasium, 180 South
Livernois, one mile from college. Contact coliege for location confirmation.

OVERNIGHT ACCOMODATIONS AVAILABLE

FOR MORE

INFORMATION

CONTACT:

Larry Stewart, Director of Admissions
Michigan Christian College

800 West Avon Road

Rochester, Michigan 48063

Phone (313) 651-5800
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